
BAPTISMS 2016-2017 Beginning in July 
 

Diane Schoof 453-1591 w     534-8043 h 
Classes are in Room 207 in the school, 7:00pm.  Use side entrance between 

church and school. 
 

       CLASS              LITURGY 
 
June 27 (Monday)      July 9—5:00 pm (Saturday) 
 
August 1  (Monday)     August 7—10:00am  
 
September 6 (Monday)     September 11 --12:00pm 
 
September 26 (Monday)     October 1 – 5:00pm (Saturday) 
 
October 31 (Monday)     November 6--10:00am 
 
November 28(Monday)     December 4 – 12:00pm 
 
January 3 (Tuesday)     January 7– 5:00pm (Saturday) 
 
January 30 (Monday)     February 5 – 10:00am 
 
 

No Baptisms during Lent 
 
April 18(Tuesday)      April 23 – 12:00pm  
 
May 8(Monday)        May 13 (Saturday) – 5:00pm 
 
May 30 (Tuesday )     June 4  – 10:00pm 
 
 


